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Note: Q.2c, 8, 10, 11 and 15-17 should be cited as a USA Today/Gallup poll.

Results are based on telephone interviews conducted October 14-17 and October 21-24, 2010, with a random
sample of —3,051—adults, aged 18+, living in the continental U.S., selected using random-digit dial sampling.

For results based on the total sample of national adults, one can say with 95% confidence that the margin of
error is £2 percentage points.

For results based on the sample of —2,746-- registered voters, the maximum margin of sampling error is 2
percentage points.

Results for likely voters are based on a sample of



12. How much does it matter to you which political party controls Congress -- a great deal, a moderate amount,
not much, or not at all?

BASED ON -1,021—NATIONAL ADULTS INTERVIEWED OCT. 21-24; +4 PCT PTS

Moderate No

Great deal amount Not much Not at all opinion

2010 Oct 21-24 49 27 13 11 1
2002 Oct 3-6 ~ 40 30 18 10 2

" Asked of a half sample



